POWER, Mains, IEC
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
CONNECTORS
258
2.8mm solder terminals.
SOLDER TAGS 2.8
Type Manf. Part No. Order Code
Horizontal tabs 0707-2-CW 672002
Vertical tabs 0707-1-CW 672006
POWER INLETS - panel mounting
FLANGE/SCREW FIXING
Front or rear mounting mains inlet plugs with choice of termination.
6.35mm (0.25in) terminals supplied in horizontal or vertical position.
Live and neutral are pcb terminals, earth on solder tag only.
A comprehensive range of 3 pin IEC connectors with extensive international approval status designed for 'cold condition' applications (65°C).
Rated 10A, 250Vac and to IEC320, EN60320 and BS4491. Colour - black, throughout. All connector mouldings are flame retardant.
All flange screw fixing holes are countersunk.
� Comprehensive range to IEC320 � Covers power inlets and power outlets
� Extensive international approval status
� Complemented by a series of power inlet filters from Schaffner
30.5
40
50
22.5
40
27.4
R3
ø3.5
19.8
40
30.8
R5
ø3.5
22.8
FRONT MOUNTING REAR MOUNTING
PANEL CUT-OUT
DIMENSIONS (mm)
FAST-ON TABS 6.35
PCB PINS & earth tag
1.5mm (x0.8)
Vertical
REAR VIEW
Total rear
panel
depth
27mm
Horizontal
REAR VIEW
(mm)
Total
rear panel
depth
25
14
5
REAR VIEW
Total rear
panel
depth
27mm
Type Manf. Part No. Order Code
PCB + tag 0707-1-CP 672007
Type Manf. Part No. Order Code
Solder tags 0707-2-CLS 672230
PG/0926
POWER, Mains, IEC
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
CONNECTORS

CONNECTORS
260
Type Manf. Part No. Order Code
Fast-on tabs (6.35mm) 0717-1-PW 672690
Solder tags (2.8mm) 0717-1-PLS 672650
Type Manf. Part No. Order Code
Fast-on tabs (6.35mm) 0717-CW 672680
Solder tags (2.8mm) 0717-CLS 672640
FUSED POWER INLETS - panel mounting FUSED POWER INLETS WITH SWITCH - panel mounting
Fuse wired in live pole. Choice of termination.
FAST-ON TABS or SOLDER TAGS
Mains inlet plugs with an integral fuseholder offering a choice of fixing
method and termination. Fuse compartment will accommodate a
single 20 x 5mm fuse and spare but cannot be removed whilst socket
is inserted. For suitable fuses see Fuses section.
Mains inlet plugs with an integral fuseholder and a DPST non-illuminated
rocker switch. Snap-in fixing. Choice of termination and panel thickness
acceptance. Fuse compartment will accommodate a single 20 x 5mm
fuse and spare but cannot be removed whilst socket is inserted. For
suitable fuses see Fuses section.
Push fit. Fuse wired in live pole. Separate connections to switch.
Choice of termination/panel thickness.
FLANGE/SCREW FIXING SNAP-IN
SNAP-IN
Push fit. Suitable for panel thicknesses from 0.8 to 2.0mm.
Fuse wired in live pole. Choice of termination.
36
44
33
PANEL CUT-OUT DIMENSIONS (mm)
36
27
R2
ø3.5
31.4
REAR VIEW
Total
rear panel
depth
26mm
FUSE FUSE
30
33
PANEL CUT-OUT DIMENSIONS (mm)
27
R2
X
X PANEL THICKNESS
31.4 0.8 to 1.2
31.6 1.3 to 2.0
6.35 2.8
FAST-ON TABS or SOLDER TAGS6.35 2.8
FAST-ON TABS or SOLDER TAGS4.8 2.8
REAR VIEW
Total
rear panel
depth
26mm
FUSE FUSE
Panel Thickness Manf. Part No. Order Code
0.8mm 0717-1S-PQ-08 672740
1.0mm 0717-1S-PQ-10 672750
1.2mm 0717-1S-PQ-12 672760
Panel Thickness Manf. Part No. Order Code
0.8mm 0717-1S-PLS-08 672710
1.0mm 0717-1S-PLS-10 672720
1.2mm 0717-1S-PLS-12 672730
30
50
R2
PANEL CUT-OUT DIMENSIONS (mm)